line..Rs.3% 

esrvePiad 
EM&8id 

Reserve Price Rs. 22400%­ 
(Rupees Twenty Two Thous.ad 

Four Hundred 0inly] 

END:Rs.224% 
kupes lw Thous.ad 

Two Hundred Forty 0ly) 

Rs. 26.07.20 
7644.701.00 Physical 

Possession 

• 

[-] I0FC FIRST 
EE] Ban 

Rs.$,$0,313.13 
(Rups five res fifty thousand 

three hundred thirteen ad 
thirteepls on1a$ 0l 

3006225and further interest 
at contractual rate4 cost fro 

01.07.2025 

s 1,17,15,393.4 
(upees one crore thirty-ever 

lacs fifteen thousand tree 
hundred ninety-three ad forty­ 
eight only s 6a 30.06.2025 Al 

further itrest at contract.a